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

_BBB

? ACCREDITED
BUSINESS

BBB Rating: A+

Fax (530) 673-6875

Fax (530) 458-7549

ERLML HOUSING
QPPORTUMITY

Sierra Pacific
Management

$1200 - 1047 7t St, Colusa 3bd/2ba

$785 - 820 Oak St, Colusa 2bd

$1250 - 1059 Laurel Ave., Olivehurst 3bd/1ba

$1450 - 1402 Meadow Ranch §t., Olivehurst 3bd/3ba
$815 - 619 Bridge St., Colusa 2bd/1ba

$765 - 15t and Fremont, #933 #A, Colusa 2bd/1ba
$765 — 42 Fremont Street, Colusa 2bd/1ba

$575 - 661 Main Street #A, Colusa 1bd/1ba



PAULLAW

PROPERTY
MANAGEMENT

$1695 - 10552 Bragg Ave., Grass Valley 3bd/2bd

$1695 — 12569 McCourtney Rd.Grass Valley 3bd/2ba

$1225 - 12101 Horseshoe Ln., Nevada City 2bd/Tba

$1695 - 11965 Rainbow Rd., Grass Valley 2bd/2ba

$1125 - 12798 Ridge Rd., Grass Valley 1bd/1ba

$700 — 12798 Ridge Rd., Grass Valley 1ba

$1850 — 12798 Ridge Rd., Grass Valley 3bd/2ba 1721 E. Main Street #3
$1450 — 10955 Woodchuck Ct., Penn Valley 3bd/2ba R
$1225 - 15417 Wolf Mountain, Grass Valley 2bd/2ba



VALLEY FAIR REALTY VACANCIES

Property Address ~ Type
1387 Lelghton Grove Dr House
1686 5th Ave # B House
1686 5th Ave # C Duplex
1072 A Grand Ave - Duplex
11068 A Grand Ave Duplex
5931 Garden Ave House
5824 Garden Ave # A Duplex
1423 Buchanan st House
1643 Volk St House
6033 Alpine Way #A Duplex
1229 Covillaud St#7  Apartment
3900 Lincoln Rd House
404 Grant Way House
131 Lonely Oak St House
124 Montana Ct House
721 Aspen Dr ~ House
756 Grove Ct ~ House
1376 Portofino Dr House
924 Bridge St House
1035 Gillland Dr Duplex
1250 Melton # 28 Apartment
1170 Kenny # 37 Apart_ment
1170 Kenny # 8 Apartmgnt
668 Cooper # 13 Apartment
1210 Kenny # 16 Apartment»
1210 Kenny # 14 Apartment
125U.Kenny #5 Apartment
1250 Kenny # B Apartment
2256th StUNtC&D  Office

1415 Garden Hwy Ste A Office/Re

YELLOW = OK TO GIVE KEYS BUT NOT READY
! _Re_nt 7Bed Ba;h U__SIDS _W_ashl_Dr

$1,450

$825
3625

'$1,000

$1,000
$850
$950
$900

$1,300

$795
$595

$1,550

$1,200
$1,500
$1,500
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$1,300
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$950
$1,000
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NO 2CAR Y  NONE
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Y  3CAR Y  NONE NO
NO 2CAR Y  NONE | NO
Y 2CAR Y GARB | NO
NO 2CAR Y  WIS/G | NO
NO 2CAR Y GARB NO
NO 1CAR Y  NONE ' NO
NO 2CAR Y WISIG NO
YUBA CITY APARTMENTS -
Y NO NO WS/G NO
Y NO NO WS/G NO
% NO NO WS/G NO
Y NO NO WS/G NO
Y NO NO WIS/G %
Y NO NO WS/G | Y
Y NO NO WSG Y
Y N0 NO WSG Y
- MARYSVILLE COMMERCIAL
WIS
YUBA cITY COMMERCIAL

Garaga Fenced Utilities Approx Aval Pets Sec 8 OTHER
; MARYSVILLE[QLIVEHURSTﬂ_lNDA '

HOUSESIDUPLEXESIAPARTMENTSZ . L
" PLUMAS LAKE/2339 SQ FT

1260 SQFT
340 SQFT

950 SQ FT
1700 8Q _FT

Gs0SQFT

WAITING FOR KEYS/2000 SQ FT

12456 SQFT

2400 SQFT

2037 SQFT

1200 8Q FT

QUTSIDE PET ONLY/15636 3Q FT
1861 8Q FT

842 SQFT

1184 SQFT .

6/8/16

* APPROXIMATELY 600 5Q FT/SHARED BATHROOMS

EXISTING TENANT WILL MOVE IMMEDIATELY
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Available Rentals

@ Single Family Homes @ Apartiments ® Duplexes

Vaecancy Report
1110 Civic Center Blvd.Suite 102 @ Yuba City, CA 95993 June 2, 2016

For more information, please call:
(530) 751-7040, Extension o
www.tridentproperty.com

Visit us on Facebook at: www.facebook.com/TridentProperty
Information should be deemed reliable but not guaranteed. All representations are approximate,
and individual verification is recommended and subject to change withont notice.

“This is a bcﬂu fut 1-story with ppm J377sq. cludes a famﬁy room with fireplace

1185 Nommandy Court & ceiling fan, dining room, eal in kitchen, and bar Kitchen includes lots of cabinets, tile counters,
{345y-B) 1600 | 1600 | NO 2.5 House None gas stove, microwave, dishwasher, breakiast bar, and pantry. Interior laundry room with sink and SOON 1 Yr.
Cross St. 5 Barrett Rd cabinets, large master bedroom, master bathroom has a large soaking tub and extra large walk in
closet, central heat & air & 3-car garape with opener. No Smoking, No pets.
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